NAME RD 1
DANNY MCCASLIN
GEORGE MCLEOD
PETER GILCHRIST
ASTRA STANWYCK
KARL LAKOS
TRAVIS HARTSELL
WEB DIGENOVA
BOBBY WARD
LANE HELMS

SIM COOPER
RICHARD HACK
ELMER LAWSON
WHITT PRESLAR

ED DIGENOVA
JESSE MASHBURN
NACY GILCHRIST
MATT MCCASLIN
GARY SHIFF

TOM DIXON

KEVIN BLACK
OLIVIA PROKOPOVA
FRANK WORKMAN
WILL DUNKLE

JOHN WALKER
MARY WALKER
TERRI SCHAEFFER
PHIL COOKSON
MICHELLE WATKINS
MELISSA ROTHERMEL
MARK GILBERT
CARRIE GALLES
RITA LAWSON

33
31
30
31
33
35
33
37
34
34
37
36
34
35
32
37
30
32
42
36
36
43
37
38
41
36
40
41
36
41
47
42

2003 US Open Championship

RD 2

29
33
33
36
33
41
32
35
36
31
34
34
36
36
35
35
35
37
34
34
40
33
38
39
40
42
37
43
35
39
44
50

RD 3

37
38
38
36
40
33
39
38
38
37
39
40
40
37
45
42
44
43
42
39
36
43
43
37
42
39
44
46
48
54
48
54

RD 4

36
33
34
36
39
34
40
39
37
42
38
38
39
42
38
37
38
40
42
37
43
45
44
42
43
41
45
47
48
59
51
45

RD 5

31
33
32
34
34
34
33
32
33
37
36
38
38
35
40
37
36
35
32
41
35
34
38
37
41
43
40
35
44
44
42
46

RD 6

28
32
35
29
31
34
33
35
35
34
34
35
41
31
32
34
33
37
33
40
36
36
38
37
38
38
35
41
42
39
41
45

RD 7

32
34
33
36
32
34
34
34
33
34
33
34
28
36
31
35
36
31
33
33
43
35
36
37
32
36
38
38
41
37
46
38

RD 8

29
30
30
35
32
33
35
32
37
35
33
29
30
35
35
31
39
36
34
36
37
38
33
43
38
41
37
37
35
40
39
46

TOTAL

255
264
265
273
274
278
279
282
283
284
284
284
286
287
288
288
291
291
292
296
306
307
307
310
315
316
316
328
329
353
358
366



GARY HELLER

44

W/D

W/D

W/D

W/D

W/D

W/D

W/D

44



